
Rheinland 2018 
Damen, A-Klasse, Gruppe 003 
Tabelle 

Rang Mannschaft    Beg.      Punkte      Matches      Sätze      Spiele 

∧ 1 TC Metternich 1     6     12:0 114:12       101:10  618:188 
   2 TC GW Buchholz 1     6       8:4   87:39         78:42  535:347 
   3 SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1   6       6:6   71:55         68:48  504:388  
   4 TV Kastellaun 1     6       6:6   54:72         53:67  437:477 
   5 TC Güls 1      6       6:6   54:72         47:69  381:495 
∨ 6 TC RL Lahnstein 1     6       4:8   52:74         47:66  355:457 
∨ 7 TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1    6       0:12     9:117         9:101  155:633 

Spielplan 

Termin  Heimmannschaft   Gastmannschaft        Erg. 
So. 29.04.2018  
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Metternich 1   TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1      21:0 
• 09:00 Uhr  SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1 TC Güls 1        21:0 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC GW Buchholz 1   TC RL Lahnstein 1       16:5 

So. 06.05.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1 TC GW Buchholz 1         2:19 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Kastellaun 1   TC Metternich 1         0:21 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Güls 1    TC RL Lahnstein 1       12:9 

Do. 10.05.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC GW Buchholz 1   TC Metternich 1         5:16 

So. 13.05.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Kastellaun 1   TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1      17:4 
• 09:00 Uhr  SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1 TC RL Lahnstein 1       21:0 

Fr. 18.05.2018 
• 14:00 Uhr  TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1  TC Güls 1          2:19 
• 15:00 Uhr  TC RL Lahnstein 1   TV Kastellaun 1       12:9 

So. 20.05.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Güls 1    TC GW Buchholz 1       11:10 

So. 27.05.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1  SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1    3:18 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC RL Lahnstein 1   TC Metternich 1         5:16 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC GW Buchholz 1   TV Kastellaun 1       16:5 

So. 10.06.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Kastellaun 1   SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1   12:9 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Metternich 1   TC Güls 1        19:2 
• 14:00 Uhr  TC RL Lahnstein 1   TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1      21:0 

Tennisclub Neumagen-Dhron e.V.



So. 17.06.2018 
• 09:00 Uhr  TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1  TC GW Buchholz 1         0:21 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Metternich 1   SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1   21:0 
• 09:00 Uhr  TC Güls 1    TV Kastellaun 1       10:11 

Spieler SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 
Rang   LK ID-Nummer  Name, Vorname   Einzel      Doppel      Gesamt 

   1 LK13  29752670 Arens, Michelle (1997)    4:1          4:1       8:2 
   2 LK14  29854803 Waters, Maja (1998)    3:3          3:2       6:5 
   3 LK14  28951388 Eiden, Sabrina (1989)     4:2          3:3       7:5 
   4 LK15  29452410 Ströher, Lucy (1994)       -  -         - 
   5 LK15  29252307 Arens, Elena (1992)     2:1          1:1       3:2 
   6 LK17  29905592 Kappes, Nele (1999)    2:2          1:3       3:5 
   7 LK20  29954838 Waters, Mel (1999)      2:2          1:3       3:5 
   8 LK21  26050810 Thelen, Karin (1960)       -  -         - 
   9 LK21  29608168 Thömmes, Karolin (1996)    2:1          1:2       3:3 
  10 LK23  29451809 Kraewer, Lena (1994)     1:2          1:2       2:4 
  11 LK23  25450823 Pfeiffer, Christa (1954)       -  -         - 
  12 LK23  29408641 Kimmling, Christina (1994)    1:0          1:0       2:0 
  13 LK22  28804025 Thelen, Isabel (1988)       -          1:0       1:0 
  14 LK20  20202403 Kappes, Jule (2002)     1:0          0:1       1:1 
  15 LK23  28603380 Schmitz, Melanie (1986)       -  -         - 
  16 LK23  28803922 Fetzer, Eva (1988)        -  -         - 
  17 LK23  29408735 Reusch, Theresa (1994)       -  -         - 
  18 LK23  27002485 Kraewer, Christina (1970)       -  -         - 
  19 LK23  26803349 Haumann, Karin (1968)       -  -         - 
  20 LK23  24902745 Thomas, Gisela (1949)       -  -         - 
  21 LK23  25151217 Brörmann, Gerda (1951)       -  -         - 
  22 LK23  28050404 Schmidt, Anja (1980)       -  -         - 
  23 LK23  25002930 Ronde-Feuchtner, Marliese (1950)    -  -         - 

Spielstatistiken SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 

So. 29.04.2018, 09:00 Uhr. SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 - TC Güls 1 - 21:0 

Einzelspiele - 12:0 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC Güls 1    Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Pulvermacher, Nadine (4, LK16) 7:5 6:1 
2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)   2. König, Lara (5, LK17)  6:3 6:3 
3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   3. Pauli, Anna (7, LK21)  7:5 6:3 
4. Arens, Elena (5, LK15)   4. Wilske, Helena (9, LK23)  6:2 6:2 
5. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)   5. Wilske, Natalie (10, LK23)  6:1 6:1 
6. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21)  6. Fromm, Greta (19, LK22)  6:1 6:0 

Doppelspiele - 9:0 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC Güls 1    Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Pulvermacher, Nadine (4, LK16) 6:1 6:1 
3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   3. Pauli, Anna (7, LK21) 

2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)   2. König, Lara (5, LK17)  6:1 6:1 
4. Arens, Elena (5, LK15)   6. Fromm, Greta (19, LK22) 

5. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)   4. Wilske, Helena (9, LK23)  6:2 6:1 
6. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21)  5. Wilske, Natalie (10, LK23) 



So. 06.05.2018, 09:00 Uhr. SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1-TC GW Buchholz 1 - 2:19 

Einzelspiele - 2:10 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC GW Buchholz 1   Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Oppenhäuser, Lara (1, LK8) 0:6 3:6 
2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)   2. Blank, Lesley (2, LK13)  2:6 2:6 
3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   3. Neubusch, Nicole (4, LK16) 7:5 6:2 
4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)   4. Kohlhaas, Nadine (5, LK18) 6:2 2:6 7:10 
5. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)   5. Kramer, Carolin (6, LK18)  4:6 2:6 
6. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21)  6. Kittler, Inga (7, LK21)  1:6 0:6 

Doppelspiele - 0:9 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC GW Buchholz 1   Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Oppenhäuser, Lara (1, LK8) 1:6 1:6 
2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)   2. Blank, Lesley (2, LK13) 

3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   3. Kohlhaas, Nadine (5, LK18) 7:5 3:6 5:10 
6. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21)  5. Kittler, Inga (7, LK21) 

4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)   4. Kramer, Carolin (6, LK18)  4:6 2:6 
5. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)   6. Göhlmann, Monika (12, LK23) 

So. 13.05.2018, 09:00 Uhr. SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 - TC RL Lahnstein 1- 21:0 

Einzelspiele - 12:0 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC RL Lahnstein 1   Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Jacoby, Kim (4, LK16)  5:7 6:4 11:9 
2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)   2. Fuß, Lisa (5, LK16)   6:3 6:4 
3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   3. Schäfer, Sira (7, LK23)  6:1 6:0 
4. Arens, Elena (5, LK15)   4. Schneider, Lea (8, LK23)  6:0 6:0 
5. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)   5. Moritz, Charlotte (12, LK23) 6:0 6:0 
6. Kimmling, Christina (12, LK23)  Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 6:0 6:0 w/o 

Doppelspiele - 9:0 
SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1  TC RL Lahnstein 1   Sätze 
1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)   1. Jacoby, Kim (4, LK16)  6:4 4:1 w/o 
4. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21)  5. Moritz, Charlotte (12, LK23) 

2. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)   2. Fuß, Lisa (5, LK16)   6:4 7:5 
5. Kimmling, Christina (12, LK23)  4. Schneider, Lea (8, LK23) 

3. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)   3. Schäfer, Sira (7, LK23)  6:0 6:0 w/o 
6. Thelen, Isabel (13, LK22)   Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A. 

So. 27.05.2018, 09:00 Uhr. TV Kl. TuS Mayen 1 - SG Thalfang/Neumagen-D 1 - 3:18 

Einzelspiele - 0:12 
TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1   SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
1. Tolksdorf, Annika (2, LK15)   1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)  4:6 2:6 
2. Blatt, Stefanie (6, LK20)   2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)  2:6 1:6 
3. Faber, Sophie (10, LK22)   3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  2:6 1:6 
4. Weber, Pia (11, LK22)   4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)  4:6 1:6 
5. Dzgoev, Milana (22, LK23)   5. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23)  1:6 3:6 
Spieler/in nicht anwesend k.A.  6. Kappes, Jule (14, LK20)  0:6 0:6 w/o 



Doppelspiele - 3:6 
TV Kleeblatt TuS Mayen 1   SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
2. Leister, Anya (5, LK19)   1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)  3:6 3:6 
4. Faber, Sophie (10, LK22)   2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14) 

1. Tolksdorf, Annika (2, LK15)   3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  2:6 0:6 
6. Dzgoev, Milana (22, LK23)   5. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23) 

3. Blatt, Stefanie (6, LK20)   4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)  1:6 6:4 10:1 
5. Weber, Pia (11, LK22)   6. Kappes, Jule (14, LK20) 

So. 10.06.2018, 09:00 Uhr. TV Kastellaun 1 - SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 - 12:9 
Einzelspiele - 6:6 
TV Kastellaun 1    SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
1. Gerz, Petra (2, LK15)   1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)  1:6 1:6 
2. Stein, Jennifer (3, LK18)   2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)  7:5 3:6 10:2 
3. Morscheiser, Katrin (4, LK18)  3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  2:6 7:5 10:5 
4. Schneider, Katharina (5, LK19)  4. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)  2:6 6:4 2:10 
5. Kurz, Kay (10, LK23)   5. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21) 3:6 1:6 
6. Scherer, Hanni (18, LK23)   6. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23)  6:3 6:2 

Doppelspiele - 6:3 
TV Kastellaun 1    SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
1. Gerz, Petra (2, LK15)   1. Arens, Michelle (1, LK13)  1:6 2:6 
4. Kurz, Kay (10, LK23)   2. Waters, Maja (2, LK14) 

2. Stein, Jennifer (3, LK18)   4. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)  6:0 6:2 
3. Morscheiser, Katrin (4, LK18)  5. Thömmes, Karolin (9, LK21) 

5. Wolf, Jutta (17, LK23)   3. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  6:4 6:7 10:6 
6. Scherer, Hanni (18, LK23)   6. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23) 

So. 17.06.2018, 09:00 Uhr. TC Metternich 1 - SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 - 21:0 

Einzelspiele - 12:0 
TC Metternich 1    SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
1. Weihmann, Janine (1, LK8)  1. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)  6:1 7:5 
2. Rude, Sonja (2, LK9)   2. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  6:2 6:3 
3. Doll, Melanie (4, LK12)   3. Arens, Elena (5, LK15)  6:3 6:0 
4. Frank, Rebecca (6, LK13)   4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)  6:2 6:2 
5. Schmidt, Monique (7, LK13)  5. Waters, Mel (7, LK20)  6:4 6:2 
6. Schwinger, Laura (8, LK16)  6. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23)  6:2 6:2 

Doppelspiele - 9:0 
TC Metternich 1    SG Thalfang/Neumagen-Dhron 1 Sätze 
2. Rude, Sonja (2, LK9)   2. Eiden, Sabrina (3, LK14)  6:4 6:1 
3. Doll, Melanie (4, LK12)   3. Arens, Elena (5, LK15) 

1. Weihmann, Janine (1, LK8)  1. Waters, Maja (2, LK14)  6:2 6:0 
6. Schwinger, Laura (8, LK16)  5. Waters, Mel (7, LK20) 

4. Frank, Rebecca (6, LK13)   4. Kappes, Nele (6, LK17)  6:4 6:0 
5. Schmidt, Monique (7, LK13)  6. Kraewer, Lena (10, LK23)


